DURO
DYNE

TSP / TBW SPOT WELDER SPARE PARTS LIST

9012
9013
9014
9015
9016
9017
9022
9023
9026
9027
9018
9019
9020
9216
9217
9218
9219
9220
9221
9222
9223
9224
9225
9226
9227
9230
9231
9232
9238
9239
9240
9241
9246
9247
9248

S-1 6" Standard Arms (pr)

S-2 12" Standard Arms (pr)

S-3 18" Standard Arms (pr)

A-1 6" Standard Arms (pr)

A-2 15" Standard Arms (pr)

A-3 18" Standard Arms (pr)

S-2W 12" Water Cooled Arms (pr)
S-3W 18" Water Cooled Arms (pr)
A-2W 15" Water Cooled Arms (pr)
A-3W 18" Water Cooled Arms (pr)
MT-3 Standard Tips (pr)

MT-1 Water Cooled Tips (pr)
MT-2 Offset Tips (pr)

TSP/TBW Nose Piece

TSP/TBW Lower Arm Mounting
TSP Handle

TBW Handle

TSP/TBW Switch Mounting Bracket
TSP/TBW Handle Spring
TSP/TBW Actuator Spring
TSP/TBW Nylon Actuator
TSP/TBW Micro Switch
TSP/TBW Switch Control Screw
TSP/TBW Timer 110V

TSP/TBW Potentiometer

TSP Line Cord 110V

TSP Line Cord 220V

TBW Hi/Lo Switch

TSP/TBW Pivot Bolt

TSP/TBW Timer 220V

Line Cord Retainer

TBW Nylon Actuator

TSP/TBW Potentiometer - New

TSP 110V Timer/Potentiometer Assembly Kit
TSP/TBW 220V Timer/Potentiometer Assembly Kit
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